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Jede woche

Varje vecka
Every week

Chaque semaine

Chaque saison
Jedes Jahr
Every season
Varje säsong

>CPSC
>EN 1176

2,99m

0,10 m
0,0

+2,99

+4,00

¤144

Ø5,12 m

20,6m²

2,0 h

5-12

Description MA Item Number QTY

Ø127x4500 mm 15236514 1
288x300 mm, Ø38 15236510 3
189x153x8 mm 15236512 1
189x153x8 mm 15236511 1
189x153x8 mm 15236513 1

Cap 6 Ø6,5x21 mm 8005951 
(261800) 6

Lock Nut M6 324101 3
84x20 mm 260986 10
84x24 mm 260985 10
MFTF-TT M8x60 mm 312613 10
KTS-GF M8x25 mm 8008506 20
Ø127x82 mm 262890 1
Ø8 18/15 x 4,5 mm 261817 2
PT WN 1451 7x16 mm 312244 2
M20x170 mm 303011 3
250x385 mm 14600010 1
Ø6,5x21x3 mm 261802 3
Ø74x32 mm 260945 6

Cover M6, Ø15x10mm 8005952 
(261801) 6

MF6S M10x30 mm 8008518 
(302913) 3

155x77x48 mm 261847 2
M10, 19x14x7 mm 324803 3
M10x30 mm 312504-01 3
RTS 5,5x13 mm 312569 4
M6S M6x25 mm 302109 3
Ø6,4x14x1,5 mm 326016 6 TJ OG 2014-08-07 1

152 365 OM
 1 ( 4)

ANEBY, SWEDEN
+46(0)380-
47300
www.hags.com

Totem
HAGS
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NR. Description MA Item Number QTY

1 Ø127x4500 mm 15236514 1

2 Ø74x32 mm 260945 6

3 84x20 mm 260986 10

4 84x24 mm 260985 10

5 MFTF-TT M8x60 mm 312613 10

6 KTS-GF M8x25 mm 8008506 20

7 Ø127x82 mm 262890 1

8 Ø8 18/15 x 4,5 mm 261817 2

9 PT WN 1451 7x16 mm 312244 2 TJ OG 2014-08-07 1

152 365 OM
 2 ( 4)

ANEBY, SWEDEN
+46(0)380-
47300
www.hags.com

Totem
HAGS
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NR. Description MA Item Number QTY

1 288x300 mm, Ø38 15236510 3

3 189x153x8 mm 15236512 1

4 189x153x8 mm 15236511 1

5 189x153x8 mm 15236513 1

5 Ø6,5x21x3 mm 261802 3

6 Cap 6 Ø6,5x21 mm 8005951 
(261800) 6

7 Lock Nut M6 324101 3

16 Ø74x32 mm 260945 6

17 Cover M6, Ø15x10mm 8005952 
(261801) 6

18 MF6S M10x30 mm 8008518 
(302913) 3

20 M6S M6x25 mm 302109 3

21 Ø6,4x14x1,5 mm 326016 6 TJ OG 2014-08-07 1

152 365 OM
 3 ( 4)

ANEBY, SWEDEN
+46(0)380-
47300
www.hags.com

Totem
HAGS
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180Nm

>C20/25

115mm

4 mm

NR. Description MA Item Number QTY

1 250x385 mm 14600010 1

2 M20x170 mm 303011 3

18 Ø74x32 mm 260945 6

19 Cover M6, Ø15x10mm 8005952 
(261801) 6

20 MF6S M10x30 mm 8008518 
(302913) 3

21 155x77x48 mm 261847 2

22 M10, 19x14x7 mm 324803 3

23 M10x30 mm 312504-01 3

24 RTS 5,5x13 mm 312569 4

25 M6S M6x25 mm 302109 3

26 Ø6,4x14x1,5 mm 326016 6 TJ OG 2014-08-07 1

152 365 OM
 4 ( 4)

ANEBY, SWEDEN
+46(0)380-
47300
www.hags.com

Totem
HAGS
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